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RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N585005 162,304.00 5,303,917,220.00
100535220830130294
RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N419415 164,285.00 5,304,081,505.00
100679080066750654
RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N427087 164,978.00 5,304,246,483.00
100524930890200316
RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N398329 171,221.00 5,304,417,704.00
100542230900459526
RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N391110 171,974.00 5,304,589,678.00
100544070811042199
RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N606043 174,457.00 5,304,764,135.00
100673300800198142
RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS N313171 183,474.00 5,304,947,609.00
100533270900259324

RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS 193,000.00 5,305,331,680.00
100679050037121367
RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS 193,649.00 5,305,525,329.00
100530720900327922
RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS 193,810.00 5,305,719,139.00
100678950900405244
RECAUDO EN LINEA BASICO 197,717.00 5,305,916,856.00
RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS 197,999.00 5,306,114,855.00
100679000860037110
RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS 199,216.00 5,306,314,071.00
100674140900061052
RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS 211,252.00 5,306,525,323.00
100531750805027117
RECAUDO CODIGO DE BARRAS 214.031.00 5.306.739.354.00 v





